
Murray Joint Fire District
Incident Analysis
1/1/2024 - 11/30/2024

INCIDENT TYPE CATEGORY BREAKDOWN AND COMPARISON

Undetermined Incident Series

Code

100-199 Fire/Explosion
200-299 Overpressure Rupture
300-399 Rescue Call
400-499 Hazardous Condition
500-599 Service Call

600-699 Good Intent Call
700-799 False Call
800-899 Severe Weather/Natural Disaster
900-999 Special Type/Complaint

Occurances Percentage

Total 670

60

40

0
340

42
132
25
30
1
0

9.0%
0.0%

50.7%
6.0%
6.3%

19.7%
3.7%
4.5%
0.1%

100.0%
0.0%

12
0

235
19
45

112
12
0
0

435
0

Incident Type Series
1/1/2024 - 11/30/2024

Occurances
1/1/2023 - 11/30/2023

MUTUAL AID DISTRICT BREAKDOWN

Total

Albion
Barre

Bergen
Brockport

Carlton
Clarendon

East Shelby
Hamlin-Morton-Walker

Kendall
Lyndonville

Medina 130

3
1
0

23
1

92
0
1
8
0
0 19.4%

.4%

.1%
0.0%
3.4%
.1%

13.7%
0.0%
.1%

1.2%
0.0%
0.0%29

1
1
0
6
0

19
0
1
1
0
0 46

0
0
0
0
1

43
0
0
2
0
0 55

2
0
0

17
0

30
0
0
5
0
0

District Total PercentageFire EMS Other

FIRE DISTRICT BREAKDOWN

Total 525 78.4%
Murray Joint Fire District 525 78.4%

District Occurances Percentage

Printed: 12/2/2024 Page 1  of 2

This report includes "historical records" which were imported from State records and may be incomplete.



Incident Analysis 1/1/2024 - 11/30/2024

AID GIVEN OR RECEIVED
Aid Occurances Percentage

None
Given

Received

510
138
22

76.1%
20.6%
3.3%

Total 670 100.0%

Printed: 12/2/2024 Page 2  of 2

This report includes "historical records" which were imported from State records and may be incomplete.


