

Incident Analysis

1/1/2024 - 11/30/2024

INCIDENT TYPE CATEGORY BREAKDOWN AND COMPARISON							
		1/1/2024 - 11/30/2024		1/1/2023 - 11/30/2023			
Code	Incident Type Series	Occurances	Percentage	Occurances			
100-199	Fire/Explosion	60	9.0%	12			
200-299	Overpressure Rupture	0	0.0%	0			
300-399	Rescue Call	340	50.7%	235			
400-499	Hazardous Condition	40	6.0%	19			
500-599	Service Call	42	6.3%	45			
600-699	Good Intent Call	132	19.7%	112			
700-799	False Call	25	3.7%	12			
800-899	Severe Weather/Natural Disaster	30	4.5%	0			
900-999	Special Type/Complaint	1	0.1%	0			
	Undetermined Incident Series	0	0.0%	0			
	Total	670	100.0%	435			

INCIDENT TYPE CATEGORY BREAKDOWN AND COMPARISON

MUTUAL AID DISTRICT BREAKDOWN

District	Fire	EMS	Other	Total	Percentage
Albion	1	0	2	3	.4%
Barre	1	0	0	1	.1%
Bergen	0	0	0	0	0.0%
Brockport	6	0	17	23	3.4%
Carlton	0	1	0	1	.1%
Clarendon	19	43	30	92	13.7%
East Shelby	0	0	0	0	0.0%
Hamlin-Morton-Walker	1	0	0	1	.1%
Kendall	1	2	5	8	1.2%
Lyndonville	0	0	0	0	0.0%
Total	29	46	55	130	19.4%

FIRE DISTRICT BREAKDOWN

District	Occurances	Percentage
Murray Joint Fire District	525	78.4%
Total	525	78.4%

This report includes "historical records" which were imported from State records and may be incomplete.

AID GIVEN OR RECEIVED						
Aid	Occurances	Percentage				
None	510	76.1%				
Given	138	20.6%				
Received	22	3.3%				
Total	670	100.0%				

This report includes "historical records" which were imported from State records and may be incomplete.